)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 24, 2024, 09:28:54 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0485 (Rat #0295, Act #0279 of 1984) General Bill, By Drummond, H. Rubin and T.E. Smith

A Bill to amend 40-1-270, as amended, and 40-1-560, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to accounting
licenses and permits, so as to revise provisions pertaining to the fees for these licenses and permits, to revise provisions
pertaining to the continuing education requirements for these licenses and permits, and to change certain improper references.

04/19/83
04/21/83
04/27/83
04/28/83
04/28/83
05/12/83

05/12/83
02/16/84
02/22/84
02/23/84
03/01/84
03/05/84
03/05/84
03/05/84
03/20/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1034

Read second time SJ-1078

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1133

Introduced and read first time HJ-2457

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2457
Committee report: Recommended refer to different committee Medical, Military, Public and
Municipal Affairs HJ-2804

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2804

Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-921

Read second time HJ-985

Read third time and enrolled HJ-1025

Ratified R 295

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/05/84

Act No. 279

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



