South Carolina Legislature

May 24, 2024, 09:28:54 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0485 (Rat #0295, Act #0279 of 1984) General Bill, By Drummond, H. Rubin and T.E. Smith

A Bill to amend 40-1-270, as amended, and 40-1-560, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to accounting licenses and permits, so as to revise provisions pertaining to the fees for these licenses and permits, to revise provisions pertaining to the continuing education requirements for these licenses and permits, and to change certain improper references.

04/19/83	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1034
04/21/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-1078
04/27/83	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1133
04/28/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2457
04/28/83	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2457
05/12/83	House	Committee report: Recommended refer to different committee Medical, Military, Public and
		Municipal Affairs HJ-2804
05/12/83	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2804
02/16/84	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-921
02/22/84	House	Read second time HJ-985
02/23/84	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1025
03/01/84		Ratified R 295
03/05/84		Signed By Governor
03/05/84		Effective date 03/05/84
03/05/84		Act No. 279
03/20/84		Copies available